
Size
Chart

UNIT
 

Girth (in)

Girth (cms)

Weight (kg)

Weight (lbs)

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE

27-30 in

41-52 kg

68-76 cms

90-115 lbs

30-33 in

76-84 cms

50-66 kg

110-145 lbs

33-35 in

84-89 cms

64-75 kg

140-165 lbs

35-37 in

89-94 cms

71-94 kg

155-175 lbs

Weight and Girth do not meet the below sizes? No worries, we can also offer a custom bracing
solution through our alternate website at https://LAPectusBrace.com The weight range is provided
just for reference; sizing should be determined by the girth measurement. However, if your weight
differs from the scale then it is advisable to send us your details first so we can confirm the
correct size for you.”
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